Professional Services Contract between DHS and Angel A. Lake, MD OPCMR 

policy limits of not less than TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND and 00/100 

DOLLARS ($250,000.00) per claim. 

27. FACSIMILE, ELECTRONIC & DIGITAL SIGNATURES

A facsimile, electronic or digital signature on this Contract shall be deemed an original and binding 
upon the Parties hereto. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto set their hands on the day and year